Daily Apple Report

Friday, February 16, 2024

¢

-

P

\r:

WICKED STOCKS

i

¥ 2
)/

7\

N 4
7
/“\\ DIRECTIONAL CLARITY FOR THE ACTIVE INVESTOR
\4

Jan 2022 (182.94)

Apple Inc (AAPL) - weekly bar chart

81135
EEE
¥

IH|I \l‘u .

Apple Inc (AAPL) - weekly bar chart

~“we | Support and Resistance

el 197,54 **** multi-week contain
195.56 **** multi-week contain

195.18 * minor
194.34 * intra-day containment
193.78 * minor

.| 193.11* minor

190.76 *** weekly containment

189.99 * minor

[b= 028
AppleTnc (AAPL)- weekly bar chart

198.23

|“\ |
||.\‘L‘ ﬂ" || ‘ ‘h ‘“
“’“”ﬂr‘ b 7

12407 Jan. 2023

Jul. 2023

163,05 - 164.47 ™.,

12407 Jan. 2023

188.65 * minor

187.27 * session containment

186.20 *
185.06 *
183.59 *
182.25*

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor

181.91 *** weekly containment UP
el 181,22 *

180.60 *
179.25*

minor
minor

Apple (AAPL) duily chart

199,62 Dee 2023

. Ins

intra-day containment
minor
minor

178.64 *
177.78 *

*"| 176.56 **** multi-week contain
176.53 **** multi-wk contain UP
175.45 **** multi-wk contain DP

e
i
e
e
e |
S o
o
T om i i R O N T o
b = % F . = ¥ il [ e pe 2 K i L ,.,‘
Apple (AAPL) daily chart Apple (AAPL) daily chart B
199.62 e 2023 o 0

Toe: - i | e
R A N RN

B P
L R A

F
oo




0= 183.55

H= 18449
L= 181.35
L= 183.86
A= -0.29

Jan 2022 (182.94)
Apple Inc (AAPL) - weekly bar chart

163.05

*[$I1*1[lfrtl*

rtrt“t*r('l

v,

{240.00
4 220.00
4 200.00
iy
4 160.00
4 140.00
4 120.00
4 100.00
4 80.00
{ 60.00
1 40.00

4 20.00

[ 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
CApr [Jul Joct  [Jan JApr  [ul [0ct  [Jan  [Apr  [Jul  [0ct  [an [Apr  [Jul oot [Jan JApr  [Jul Joct [Jan JApr  [Jul Joct [an JApr [ul  oct

ICOG Inc. © 2024 All rights reserved worldwide. http://www.c S.AAPL - Ay

.com

le Inc, Weekly | Thu Feb 15 2024 14:04:21, COG 23.12.803.

«

Support and Resistance

197.54 **** multi-week contain
195.56 **** multi-week contain

195.18 *
194.34 *
193.78 *
193.11*

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

190.76 *** weekly containment

189.99 * minor
188.65 * minor
187.27 * session containment
186.20 *
185.06 * minor

183.59 * intra-day containment
182.25* minor

minor

181.91 *** weekly containment UP

181.22 * minor
180.60 * minor
179.25* intra-day containment
178.64 * minor
177.78 * minor

176.56 **** multi-week contain

176.53 **** multi-wk contain UP
175.45 **** multi-wk contain DP

WICKED STOCKS




0= 183.65
H= 184 .49
L= 181.35
L= 183.86

a=-0.29 |Apple Inc (AAPL) - weekly bar chart

124000
237.48
1220.00
120000
4 ToU_0U
116000
140.00
112000
110000
1 80.00

{ 60.00

1 40.00

] 20.00

i 202
[ [0ct  [an  JApr  [Jul
QG Inc. © 2024 All rights reserved worldwide, hftE:J'J\MWW.( .com

[oct

202
[Jan

TApr

[Jul

[oct

202
[Jan

IApr

[Jul

[oct

202
[Jan

[Apr [l [0ct *

5.AAPL - Apple Inc Weekly | Thu Feb 15 2024 14:04:32 CQG 23.12.803.

202
Apr— [Jul Joct  [Jan

Support and Resistance

197.54 **** multi-week contain
195.56 **** multi-week contain

195.18 *
194.34 *
193.78 *
193.11 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

190.76 *** weekly containment

189.99 *
188.65 *

187.27 *

186.20 *
185.06 *
183.59 *
182.25*

minor
minor

session containment

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor

181.91 *** weekly containment UP

181.22 *
180.60 *
179.25*
178.64 *
177.78 *

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

176.56 **** multi-week contain
176.53 **** multi-wk contain UP
175.45 **** multi-wk contain DP

WICKED STOCKS e




|S= 183.55

= 184 .49
L= 181.35
L= 183.86
A= -0.29

Apple Inc (AAPL) - weekly bar chart

U[ \w [‘l

H|u|*“lml[|” ’“ ‘

il
hu

i
1 |h‘ lrlH

!
|
w‘l

‘l\‘ ‘ ”|

124.17 Jan. 2023

H
.u”””

198.23 Jul. 2023

163.05 - 164.47

1 240.00

1 220.00

4 200.00

1 180.00

1 160.00

140.00

1120.00

1100.00

4 80.00

[ 2021 2022 2024
1 [an [Apr [Jul [oct [Jan [Apr [Jul [oct [Jan [Apr [Jul [oct [Jan [Apr [Jul [Oct
ICOG Inc. € 2024 All rights reserved worldwide. hitp://fwww.cqg.com SAAPL - Apple Inc Weekly | Thu Feb 15 2024 14:04:43CQG 23.12.503.

r

Support and Resistance

197.54 **** multi-week contain
195.56 **** multi-week contain

195.18 *
194.34 *
193.78 *
193.11*

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

190.76 *** weekly containment

189.99 *
188.65 *

minor
minor
187.27 * session containment
186.20 *
185.06 *

183.59 *
182.25*

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor

181.91 *** weekly containment UP

181.22 *
180.60 *
179.25*
178.64 *
177.78 *

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

176.56 **** multi-week contain
176.53 **** multi-wk contain UP
175.45 **** multi-wk contain DP

WICKED STOCKS




lh= 184 35
EE lgégé 227.74 { 240.00
Apble Inc (AAPL) - weekly bar chart
198.23 Jul 2023
lr ; lr‘ih 1 1 200.00
| [|H‘ 118000
‘l[ || ! f i H[Il 176.53
‘” “ W I[H I ””lH |
il by il
I [H| i ”“l “l‘ ” ”[II‘ |l| ’. I [
|h I ”I | L
l x |
124.17 Jan. 2023
Dﬁg? [Apr [Jul [0ct ﬁgiz [Apr [Jul [Oct [Jan [Apr [Jul [0t [Jan [Apr [Jul [Oct ﬁgﬁs 80-02

(C0G Inc_© 2024 All rights reserved worldwide, hitp://www.cgg.com

5.AAPL - Ay

le In¢, Weekly | Thu Feb 15 2024 14:04:55, COG 23.12.803.

Support and Resistance

197.54 **** multi-week contain
195.56 **** multi-week contain

195.18 *
194.34 *
193.78 *
193.11*

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

190.76 *** weekly containment

189.99 * minor
188.65 * minor
187.27 * session containment
186.20 *
185.06 *

183.59 *
182.25*

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor

181.91 *** weekly containment UP

181.22 * minor
180.60 * minor
179.25 * intra-day containment
178.64 * minor
177.78 * minor

176.56 **** multi-week contain
176.53 **** multi-wk contain UP
175.45 **** multi-wk contain DP

1Y
WICKED STOCKS




0= 183.55

H= 184 .49
L= 181.35
L= 183.86

A= -0.29

Apple (AAPL) daily chart

il

u||

r|I
176.56
’/ 176.53

{215.00

1 210.00

4 205.00

1 200.00

4 195.00

4 190.00

\

175.45

417500

4 170.00

4 165.00

4 160.00

1 155.00

[] [Aug 23

[Sep [Oct [Nov [Dec

ICQG Inc. & 2024 All rights reserved worldwide, http://www.cqg.cam

[Jan 24

[Feb

Mar

S.AAPL - A

[Apr =

le Inc Daily | Thu Feb 15 2024 14:04:09. COG 23.12.803.

Support and Resistance

197.54 **** multi-week contain
195.56 **** multi-week contain

195.18 *
194.34 *
193.78 *
193.11 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

190.76 *** weekly containment

189.99 *
188.65 *

minor
minor
187.27 * session containment
186.20 *
185.06 *

183.59 *
182.25*

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor

181.91 *** weekly containment UP

181.22 *
180.60 *
179.25*
178.64 *
177.78 *

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

176.56 **** multi-week contain

176.53 **** multi-wk contain UP
175.45 **** multi-wk contain DP

WICKED STOCKS
=




0= 183.55
H= 184 .49 1215.00
L= 181.35
L= 183.86 .
= 029 Apple (AAPL) daily chart 1210 00
1205.00
199.62 Dec 2023
1200.00
1195.00
1190.00
118500
1180.00
I 1175.00
175.45 {170 00
] 165.00
1 160.00
[ Oct Nov Dec 2024 Feb Mar Apr May 1
[] 25 02 09 16 [23 [01]06 13 [20 27 o1 11 118 26 [02 [08 [16 [22 [29]01 [12 20 [26 o1 M1 |18 25 o1 o8 [15 22 01 L
QG Inc. © 2024 All rights reserved worldwide. http://www.cgg.com S.AAPL - Apple Ing, Daily | Thu Feb 15 2024 14:03:46, CQG 23.12.803.

Support and Resistance

197.54 **** multi-week contain
195.56 **** multi-week contain

195.18 * minor
194.34 * intra-day containment
193.78 * minor
193.11 * minor

190.76 *** weekly containment

189.99 * minor
188.65 * minor

187.27 * session containment

186.20 * minor
185.06 * minor
183.59 * intra-day containment
182.25* minor

181.91 *** weekly containment UP

181.22 *
180.60 *
179.25*
178.64 *
177.78 *

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

176.56 **** multi-week contain

176.53 **** multi-wk contain UP
175.45 **** multi-wk contain DP

WICKED STOCKS o




0= 183.55

H= 184.49 1215.00f Support and Resistance
L= 181.35

L= 183.86 . ] 197.54 **** multi-week contain
A= -0.29 Apple (AAPL) dﬂlly chart 1 210.00§ 195.56 **** multi-week contain

195.18 * minor
4 205.00 * - i
199.62 Dec 2023 194.34 * intra-day containment

] 193.78 * minor
197.54 193.11* minor

4 200.00
/ 195.56

190.76 *** weekly containment

1 195.008 189.99 * minor
188.65 * minor

190.76
1 190.00§ 187.27 * session containment
18500 186.20 * minor
TR 185.06 * minor
183.86
. 181.91 183.59 * intra-day containment
182.25* minor
180.00
181.91 *** weekly containment UP
l 1 175.008 181.22 * minor
] 180.60 * minor
175.45 179.25* intra-day containment

1 170.008 178,64 * minor
177.78 * minor

1 165.008 176,56 **** multi-week contain
176.53 **** multi-wk contain UP
160 00 175.45 **** multi-wk contain DP
L Oct Nov Dec 2024 Feb Mar Apr May 3]
(] 25 [02 o9 [16 [23 p1Jo6 13 20 27 Jo1 11 [18 26 [02 [o8 [16 22 [29 Joi [12 J20 26 o1 11 [18 25 Jo1 o8 [i5 [22 [01 *
ICOG Inc. © 2024 All m.mts reserved worldwide. htte:a'fWWw‘(ﬁs.mm S.AAPL VAEE|E Ir|= Dailg Thu Feb 15 2024 14:03:58, CQG 23.12.803:

WICKED STOCKS
=




0=
H=
L=
L=

183.55
184 .49
181.35
183.86
-0.29

Dec

Apple (AAPL) daily chart

/

190.76

183.59

2024

Feb

113

LG Inc_© 2024 All rights reserved worldwide, hitp://www.cqg.com

20

7

01

K

8 26 |02

08

16

2

29

o1 [05

2

Support and Resistance

197.54 **** multi-week contain
195.56 **** multi-week contain

195.18 * minor
194.34 * intra-day containment
193.78 * minor
193.11* minor

190.76 *** weekly containment

189.99 * minor
188.65* minor

187.27 * session containment

186.20 * minor
185.06 * minor
183.59 * intra-day containment
182.25* minor

181.91 *** weekly containment UP

181.22 * minor
180.60 * minor
179.25* intra-day containment
178.64 * minor
177.78 * minor

176.56 **** multi-week contain

176.53 **** multi-wk contain UP
175.45 **** multi-wk contain DP

WICKED STOCKS
—




